
CITY OF KINSTON 
Planning Department

    Post Office Box 339 / 205 East King Street 
Kinston, North Carolina 28502 

Phone: 252-939-3271      Fax:  252-939-3127 

________________________________________________________ 

TECHNICAL REVIEW CONTACTS 

Elizabeth.Blount@kinstonnc.gov 252-939-3269Elizabeth Blount, Planning 

Director Planning and Zoning

252-939-3285Steve Miller, Asst. Public Service Director Steve.Miller@kinstonnc.gov 

Water Resources and Electric Services 

Chad Jackson, Fire Chief 
Chad.Jackson@kinstonnc.gov 252-526-2712

OTHER NUMBERS 

City of Kinston Customer Service - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 252-939-3282
Tap Fees, Electric Service, Water Service 

Swindell.Flowers@kinstonnc.gov 252-939-3248

Ethan.Green@kinstonnc.gov 252-939-3294

Swindell Flowers, Coordinator 

FOG Program (Grease Traps) 

Ethan Green, Engineering Dept 

Driveways 

mailto:Adam.Short@ci.kinston.nc.us
mailto:Greg.Dempsey@ci.kinston.nc.us
mailto:Steve.Miller@ci.kinston.nc.us
mailto:Ernie.Davis@ci.kinston.nc.us
mailto:Raymond.Tyndall@ci.kinston.nc.us
mailto:Charles.Sutton@ci.kinston.nc.us



